1
Non-Ferrous-Metal-Detecting Proximity Sensor (Separate Amplifier Type)
E2CY-SD
Digital Display
Fluororesin
HeadDigital Display
Fluororesin
Head
Non-ferrous
Metal Detection
Non-ferrous
Metal Detection
Ordering Information
Sensors [Refer to Dimensions on page 7.]
Appearance Stable sensing distance Model
M5 E2CY-X1R5A 3M
5.4 dia. E2CY-C1R5A-1 3M
8 dia. E2CY-C2A 3M
Flat E2CY-V3A 3M
8 dia. E2CY-C2AF 3M
Shielded
1.5mm
2mm
3mm
2mm
Amplifier Units
Output configuration Model
DC 3-wire
NPN open collector E2CY-SD11 2M
Note: The E2CY-C2AF has a fluororesin head. We also offer a model with a 5-m fluororesin cable.Specify the cable length at the end of the
model number. (Example: E2CY-C2AF 5M)
Proximity Sensor with Separate
Amplifier Unit for Detection of